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7.11.2025

Kettunen
Tolonen
Maki-Kokkila
Tolonen
Haakana
Jaaskeldinen
Pulkkinen
Poppdnen
Makinen
Jantti
Kahkonen
Hamalainen
Korhonen
Makkonen
Hakkarainen
Sivonen
Nordstrém
Myller
Laakkonen

Terho
Aarne
Risto
Hanne
Kari
Veijo
Unto
Pentti
Eino
Raimo
Esko
Kalevi
llpo
Teuvo
Markku
Tuula
Erkki
Kari
Hannu
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153
157
156
179
177
150
160
156
160
168
158
159
166
173
134
166
164
183
173

Mattajat
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
JoKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa

X3

459
471
468
537
531
450
480
468
480
504
474
477
498
519
402
498
492
549
519

Tulos

523
520
499
559
547
466
495
461
464
480
448
434
453
472
353
443
434
485
455

/-



